
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6016  Alaina McGowan            7  Darlington                    9:17.2  6:12 
      2    2 6087  Emerson Butts             7  Evansville                    9:22.0  6:15 
      3      6433  Mackenzie Knuckey         7  Southwestern Middle School    9:23.4  6:16 
      4    3 1111  Doyle Morin               7  Platteville Middle School     9:39.4  6:27 
      5    4 6168  Lexie Olmstead            7  Lancaster                     9:40.1  6:27 
      6    5 6304  Mabel Jonas               7  New Glarus/Monticello        10:03.1  6:43 
      7    6 6189  Braylin Cleary            7  Monroe Middle School         10:12.7  6:49 
      8    7 6155  Jocelyn Fecht             6  Lancaster                    10:15.7  6:51 
      9      6421  Lexie Bomkamp             6  Riverdale                    10:16.2  6:51 
     10    8 6211  Elizabeth Veeder          7  Monroe Middle School         10:18.5  6:53 
     11    9 5999  Chloe Sookochoff          6  Cuba City                    10:20.4  6:54 
     12   10 5956  Lily Johnson              6  Barneveld Middle School      10:28.9  7:00 
     13   11 6049  Colette Dunn              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:29.1  7:00 
     14   12 6185  Micki Andrews             7  Monroe Middle School         10:29.3  7:00 
     15      6423  Millie Schneider          7  Riverdale                    10:32.5  7:02 
     16      5981  Ali Morovitz              7  Boscobel                     10:38.0  7:06 
     17   13 6387  Aubrey Anliker            7  River Valley                 10:38.3  7:06 
     18      5942  Diem Briggs               6  Albany                       10:42.2  7:09 
     19   14 6260  Harlow Terfuchte          6  Mount Horeb                  10:48.1  7:13 
     20   15 6190  Annika Folk               7  Monroe Middle School         10:48.4  7:13 
     21   16 6058  Lexie Yager               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:48.5  7:13 
     22   17 6400  Leona Krome               7  River Valley                 10:51.1  7:15 
     23   18 6250  Ashlyn Nemo               6  Mount Horeb                  10:51.6  7:15 
     24   19 6377  Elouise Igou              5  Prairie du Chien             10:51.8  7:15 
     25      5944  Maycee Ginter             6  Albany                       10:52.2  7:15 
     26   20 6187  Cailie Brandt             7  Monroe Middle School         10:52.4  7:15 
     27   21 6375  Wynn Hall                 5  Prairie du Chien             10:53.6  7:16 
     28   22 6048  Bella Basting             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:01.7  7:22 
     29   23 6352  Rihanna Peters            6  Platteville Middle School    11:02.1  7:22 
     30   24 6398  Azliana Hisel             6  River Valley                 11:02.5  7:22 
     31   25 6050  Avalee Langreck           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:02.9  7:22 
     32   26 5955  McKenna Hopfensberger     7  Barneveld Middle School      11:03.5  7:23 
     33   27 6195  Violet Hirsch             6  Monroe Middle School         11:03.6  7:23 
     34   28 6023  Hadley Smith              6  Darlington                   11:04.4  7:23 
     35      5983  Tuff Ward                 7  Boscobel                     11:08.1  7:26 
     36   29 5954  Madalyn Heller            6  Barneveld Middle School      11:09.5  7:27 
     37   30 6382  Briar Smith               6  Prairie du Chien             11:11.5  7:28 
     38   31 6353  Kalila Plumb              7  Platteville Middle School    11:11.5  7:28 
     39   32 6086  Emma Brzezinski           6  Evansville                   11:12.9  7:29 
     40   33 6059  Iliana Zizis              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:14.0  7:30 
     41   34 6123  Raiya Rosemeyer           6  Fennimore                    11:14.5  7:30 
     42   35 6374  Kaci Gebhard              6  Prairie du Chien             11:15.8  7:31 
     43   36 6245  Marie Hutchins            7  Mount Horeb                  11:19.2  7:33 
     44   37 6119  Min Griesel               6  Fennimore                    11:20.5  7:34 
     45   38 6162  Peyton Lindholm           6  Lancaster                    11:22.6  7:36 
     46   39 6305  Sadie Mitchell            6  New Glarus/Monticello        11:24.4  7:37 
     47   40 6396  Hayden Hegland            6  River Valley                 11:26.4  7:38 
     48   41 6151  Kenlinn Byl               7  Lancaster                    11:29.3  7:40 
     49   42 6201  Ella Mortimer             7  Monroe Middle School         11:29.3  7:40 
     50   43 6401  Avery Maes                6  River Valley                 11:30.3  7:41 
     51   44 5957  Nora Kleimenhagen         6  Barneveld Middle School      11:32.5  7:42 
     52   45 6354  Anna Pulkrabek            7  Platteville Middle School    11:34.5  7:43 
     53   46 6237  Ava Beglinger             6  Mount Horeb                  11:34.5  7:43 
     54   47 6339  Madison I. Blench         6  Platteville Middle School    11:36.7  7:45 
     55      6208  Kenlie Seffrood           6  Monroe Middle School         11:40.2  7:47 
     56      6206  Brynlee Roelli            7  Monroe Middle School         11:41.3  7:48 
     57   48 6306  Hadley Ness               7  New Glarus/Monticello        11:42.3  7:49 
     58      6186  Rorie Babler              6  Monroe Middle School         11:45.8  7:51 
     59   49 6011  Chesne Fink               6  Darlington                   11:46.8  7:52 
     60      6199  Ally Miller               7  Monroe Middle School         11:46.9  7:52 
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     61   50 6121  Maya Knapp                6  Fennimore                    11:48.4  7:53 
     62      5980  Paige Karnopp             6  Boscobel                     11:49.5  7:53 
     63      6422  Alexis Carter             6  Riverdale                    11:50.8  7:54 
     64   51 6256  Heidi Sheahan             6  Mount Horeb                  12:03.1  8:03 
     65   52 6457  Rachel Wunderlin          5  Tri State Homeschool         12:03.6  8:03 
     66   53 6393  Huntleigh Grant           6  River Valley                 12:07.3  8:05 
     67   54 6379  Lily Mathies              6  Prairie du Chien             12:08.0  8:06 
     68   55 6013  Rose Gruetzmacher         7  Darlington                   12:10.7  8:08 
     69   56 6154  Kipper Faith              6  Lancaster                    12:11.7  8:08 
     70   57 6371  Ivy Achenbach             5  Prairie du Chien             12:12.5  8:09 
     71   58 6099  Avery Wagner              6  Evansville                   12:13.1  8:09 
     72   59 6351  Bella Peters              6  Platteville Middle School    12:14.6  8:10 
     73   60 6115  Lucia Bonilla             7  Fennimore                    12:16.1  8:11 
     74   61 6165  McKinnley Mumm            6  Lancaster                    12:16.7  8:12 
     75   62 6014  Sophie Kammerud           6  Darlington                   12:19.0  8:13 
     76   63 6342  Avery Curry               6  Platteville Middle School    12:20.3  8:14 
     77   64 5952  Aubrey DeRosier           7  Barneveld Middle School      12:21.0  8:14 
     78   65 5959  Amelia Oyen               6  Barneveld Middle School      12:21.3  8:15 
     79   66 6085  Grace Braunschweig        6  Evansville                   12:22.1  8:15 
     80   67 6264  Evelyn Wyse               7  Mount Horeb                  12:23.3  8:16 
     81      6335  Linora Artz               6  Platteville Middle School    12:23.9  8:16 
     82   68 6150  Hanley Bahl               6  Lancaster                    12:24.5  8:17 
     83      6159  Charlotte James           7  Lancaster                    12:24.6  8:17 
     84   69 6024  Ayla Stauffacher          6  Darlington                   12:29.1  8:20 
     85   70 6450  Liezl Lauper              4  Tri State Homeschool         12:29.5  8:20 
     86      6336  Emma L Ayres              6  Platteville Middle School    12:29.9  8:20 
     87   71 6249  Maddilyn Mechler          7  Mount Horeb                  12:30.7  8:21 
     88   72 6389  Arya Claeys               7  River Valley                 12:31.1  8:21 
     89   73 5993  Maci Eversoll             7  Cuba City                    12:31.2  8:21 
     90      6248  Abigail Marshaus          7  Mount Horeb                  12:32.0  8:22 
     91      6142  Payton Orth               7  Iowa-Grant                   12:33.4  8:23 
     92   74 6053  Adalynn Pagenkopf         6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:34.2  8:23 
     93      6170  Annie Spurgeon            6  Lancaster                    12:35.5  8:24 
     94      6346  Charlotte A. Haasl        6  Platteville Middle School    12:37.8  8:26 
     95      6158  Mercedes Holmes           6  Lancaster                    12:38.0  8:26 
     96   75 6456  Annabelle Wunderlin       6  Tri State Homeschool         12:38.8  8:26 
     97   76 6094  Brooklyn Nelson           7  Evansville                   12:39.7  8:27 
     98   77 6445  Gracie Borgen             4  Tri State Homeschool         12:40.0  8:27 
     99      6395  Raya Harris               6  River Valley                 12:40.8  8:28 
    100   78 6015  Alani King                6  Darlington                   12:44.0  8:30 
    101   79 5996  Macy Mockler              6  Cuba City                    12:45.8  8:31 
    102   80 6301  Adayla Babler             6  New Glarus/Monticello        12:47.0  8:32 
    103   81 6090  Jane Gallagher            6  Evansville                   12:50.2  8:34 
    104   82 6373  Mia Campbell              6  Prairie du Chien             12:54.6  8:37 
    105   83 6309  Kathryn Talarczyk         7  New Glarus/Monticello        12:55.5  8:37 
    106   84 6056  Jessie Solberg-Kieler     7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:55.7  8:38 
    107   85 5951  Freya Boehm               7  Barneveld Middle School      12:57.6  8:39 
    108      6054  Autumn Pagenkopf          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:02.4  8:42 
    109      6055  Ella Runde                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:05.8  8:44 
    110      6163  Zoey Lindholm             6  Lancaster                    13:08.6  8:46 
    111      6254  Theresa Seibel            6  Mount Horeb                  13:09.3  8:47 
    112      6430  Cora Droessler            6  Southwestern Middle School   13:12.8  8:49 
    113      6255  Alexis Shaffer            6  Mount Horeb                  13:14.3  8:50 
    114      6205  Ava Riese                 7  Monroe Middle School         13:14.6  8:50 
    115      6161  Willoh Knapp              6  Lancaster                    13:15.8  8:51 
    116      6192  Raygan Golackson          7  Monroe Middle School         13:18.4  8:53 
    117      5953  Allison Gruber            7  Barneveld Middle School      13:20.5  8:54 
    118      6164  Brielle Mergen            6  Lancaster                    13:24.2  8:57 
    119      6017  Mercedes Meyers           6  Darlington                   13:24.4  8:57 
    120      6203  Finley Newcomer           6  Monroe Middle School         13:27.6  8:59 
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    121      6246  Avi Laeser                7  Mount Horeb                  13:28.9  9:00 
    122   86 6446  Elena Borke               5  Tri State Homeschool         13:29.7  9:00 
    123      6026  Ali Wineland              7  Darlington                   13:30.9  9:01 
    124      6214  Lexie Zimmerman           6  Monroe Middle School         13:36.9  9:05 
    125      6322  Makenna Gilbertson        7  Pecatonica/Argyle            13:39.8  9:07 
    126      6209  Lily Sommers              6  Monroe Middle School         13:43.2  9:09 
    127      6337  Jessa R. Bartelme         6  Platteville Middle School    13:44.8  9:10 
    128      6025  Maylee Taft               6  Darlington                   13:51.5  9:15 
    129      6381  Brianna Perkins           6  Prairie du Chien             13:51.9  9:15 
    130   87 6453  Alexa Sarauer             5  Tri State Homeschool         13:52.3  9:15 
    131      5978  Brielle Childs            6  Boscobel                     13:53.1  9:16 
    132      6420  Frankie Bailey            7  Riverdale                    13:53.4  9:16 
    133      6139  Isabelle Johnson          6  Iowa-Grant                   13:56.7  9:18 
    134      6350  Anastasia Martin          7  Platteville Middle School    13:58.9  9:20 
    135      6160  Emerson Klaas             6  Lancaster                    14:01.4  9:21 
    136      6341  Lily Breuer               6  Platteville Middle School    14:02.8  9:22 
    137      6018  Alyssia Monton            7  Darlington                   14:04.3  9:23 
    138   88 6091  Addie Johnson             6  Evansville                   14:05.4  9:24 
    139      6340  Elivia Bohlken            6  Platteville Middle School    14:06.9  9:25 
    140      6372  Bronwyn Campbell          5  Prairie du Chien             14:08.4  9:26 
    141      6357  Korah J. Wilson-Haas      6  Platteville Middle School    14:08.9  9:26 
    142   89 5990  Olivia Coffey             7  Cuba City                    14:09.9  9:27 
    143      6022  McKenna Roelli            7  Darlington                   14:12.5  9:29 
    144      5958  Annalee Luna              6  Barneveld Middle School      14:14.0  9:30 
    145      6193  Milee Heilman             6  Monroe Middle School         14:16.2  9:31 
    146      6349  Gianna Marone             6  Platteville Middle School    14:18.4  9:33 
    147      6338  Allison M. Blench         6  Platteville Middle School    14:26.4  9:38 
    148   90 6125  Corinne Washa             7  Fennimore                    14:27.1  9:39 
    149      6167  Camrie Nielsen            6  Lancaster                    14:31.3  9:41 
    150      6198  Riley Manning             6  Monroe Middle School         14:32.6  9:42 
    151      6057  Kora Turner               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:34.7  9:44 
    152      6435  Kyra Solverson            6  Southwestern Middle School   14:41.2  9:48 
    153      6213  Kaelie Wunschel           6  Monroe Middle School         14:45.7  9:51 
    154      6204  Noelani Paulson           6  Monroe Middle School         14:45.7  9:51 
    155   91 6303  Macy Hoida                7  New Glarus/Monticello        14:49.5  9:53 
    156      6194  Atziri Hernandez Guerrer  6  Monroe Middle School         15:00.6 10:01 
    157      6093  Kaelyn Malterer           7  Evansville                   15:02.1 10:02 
    158      6244  Nell Hobbs                7  Mount Horeb                  15:12.2 10:09 
    159      6392  Addison Gauger            6  River Valley                 15:18.6 10:13 
    160      6239  Ava Bowers                6  Mount Horeb                  15:23.9 10:16 
    161   92 5998  Jaylyn Sawyer             6  Cuba City                    15:24.1 10:17 
    162      6344  Jillian Fiedler           7  Platteville Middle School    15:25.1 10:17 
    163      6356  Paola Vasquez             7  Platteville Middle School    15:26.6 10:18 
    164      6253  Lucy Rosemeyer            7  Mount Horeb                  15:27.4 10:19 
    165      6394  Stella Haas               6  River Valley                 15:31.9 10:22 
    166      6388  Lily Bass                 6  River Valley                 15:32.2 10:22 
    167      6380  Natilie Mink              6  Prairie du Chien             15:36.0 10:24 
    168      6141  Evie Koss                 6  Iowa-Grant                   15:42.2 10:29 
    169   93 6454  Kitara Sarauer            6  Tri State Homeschool         15:47.3 10:32 
    170   94 6118  Rachel Foreyt             6  Fennimore                    15:55.2 10:37 
    171      6323  Raelee Hampton            6  Pecatonica/Argyle            16:08.1 10:46 
    172   95 5994  Ashlyn Hermsen            6  Cuba City                    16:24.1 10:57 
    173      6347  Addison L. Holland        6  Platteville Middle School    16:38.0 11:06 
    174      6448  Veronica Fore             5  Tri State Homeschool         16:56.5 11:18 
    175      6451  Anna Runde                6  Tri State Homeschool         17:49.7 11:54 
    176      6263  Morgan Wright             7  Mount Horeb                  18:02.9 12:02 
    177      6258  Zoe Stack                 7  Mount Horeb                  18:19.4 12:13 
    178      6251  Olive Orrell              7  Mount Horeb                  18:20.7 12:14 
    179      6089  Aaliyah Douglas           6  Evansville                   19:36.5 13:05 
    180      6261  Hadley Westemeier         6  Mount Horeb                  19:59.9 13:20 
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    181      6259  Deykota Stoll             6  Mount Horeb                  20:06.5 13:25 
    182      6012  Marilyn Garnica           6  Darlington                   20:31.2 13:41 
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       1.    61  Monroe Middle School                       (10:32.3  52:41.3 0:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Braylin Cleary             7 10:12.7
       2      8  Elizabeth Veeder           7 10:18.5
       3     12  Micki Andrews              7 10:29.3
       4     15  Annika Folk                7 10:48.4
       5     20  Cailie Brandt              7 10:52.4
       6   ( 27) Violet Hirsch              6 11:03.6
       7   ( 42) Ella Mortimer              7 11:29.3

       2.   107  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:55.3  54:36.2 0:44.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Colette Dunn               6 10:29.1
       2     16  Lexie Yager                6 10:48.5
       3     22  Bella Basting              7 11:01.7
       4     25  Avalee Langreck            7 11:02.9
       5     33  Iliana Zizis               6 11:14.0
       6   ( 74) Adalynn Pagenkopf          6 12:34.2
       7   ( 84) Jessie Solberg-Kieler      7 12:55.7

       3.   137  River Valley                               (11:05.8  55:28.6 0:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Aubrey Anliker             7 10:38.3
       2     17  Leona Krome                7 10:51.1
       3     24  Azliana Hisel              6 11:02.5
       4     40  Hayden Hegland             6 11:26.4
       5     43  Avery Maes                 6 11:30.3
       6   ( 53) Huntleigh Grant            6 12:07.3
       7   ( 72) Arya Claeys                7 12:31.1

       4.   146  Lancaster                                  (10:59.9  54:59.4 2:31.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Lexie Olmstead             7  9:40.1
       2      7  Jocelyn Fecht              6 10:15.7
       3     38  Peyton Lindholm            6 11:22.6
       4     41  Kenlinn Byl                7 11:29.3
       5     56  Kipper Faith               6 12:11.7
       6   ( 61) McKinnley Mumm             6 12:16.7
       7   ( 68) Hanley Bahl                6 12:24.5

       5.   149  Platteville Middle School                  (11:00.9  55:04.2 1:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Doyle Morin                7  9:39.4
       2     23  Rihanna Peters             6 11:02.1
       3     31  Kalila Plumb               7 11:11.5
       4     45  Anna Pulkrabek             7 11:34.5
       5     47  Madison I. Blench          6 11:36.7
       6   ( 59) Bella Peters               6 12:14.6
       7   ( 63) Avery Curry                6 12:20.3

       6.   159  Prairie du Chien                           (11:16.2  56:20.7 1:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Elouise Igou               5 10:51.8
       2     21  Wynn Hall                  5 10:53.6
       3     30  Briar Smith                6 11:11.5
       4     35  Kaci Gebhard               6 11:15.8
       5     54  Lily Mathies               6 12:08.0
       6   ( 57) Ivy Achenbach              5 12:12.5
       7   ( 82) Mia Campbell               6 12:54.6
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       7.   165  Mount Horeb                                (11:19.3  56:36.5 1:15.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Harlow Terfuchte           6 10:48.1
       2     18  Ashlyn Nemo                6 10:51.6
       3     36  Marie Hutchins             7 11:19.2
       4     46  Ava Beglinger              6 11:34.5
       5     51  Heidi Sheahan              6 12:03.1
       6   ( 67) Evelyn Wyse                7 12:23.3
       7   ( 71) Maddilyn Mechler           7 12:30.7

       8.   173  Barneveld Middle School                    (11:19.1  56:35.4 1:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lily Johnson               6 10:28.9
       2     26  McKenna Hopfensberger      7 11:03.5
       3     29  Madalyn Heller             6 11:09.5
       4     44  Nora Kleimenhagen          6 11:32.5
       5     64  Aubrey DeRosier            7 12:21.0
       6   ( 65) Amelia Oyen                6 12:21.3
       7   ( 85) Freya Boehm                7 12:57.6

       9.   195  Darlington                                 (11:19.7  56:38.1 3:01.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alaina McGowan             7  9:17.2
       2     28  Hadley Smith               6 11:04.4
       3     49  Chesne Fink                6 11:46.8
       4     55  Rose Gruetzmacher          7 12:10.7
       5     62  Sophie Kammerud            6 12:19.0
       6   ( 69) Ayla Stauffacher           6 12:29.1
       7   ( 78) Alani King                 6 12:44.0

      10.   234  Evansville                                 (11:34.0  57:49.8 3:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emerson Butts              7  9:22.0
       2     32  Emma Brzezinski            6 11:12.9
       3     58  Avery Wagner               6 12:13.1
       4     66  Grace Braunschweig         6 12:22.1
       5     76  Brooklyn Nelson            7 12:39.7
       6   ( 81) Jane Gallagher             6 12:50.2
       7   ( 88) Addie Johnson              6 14:05.4

      11.   255  New Glarus/Monticello                      (11:46.5  58:52.3 2:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mabel Jonas                7 10:03.1
       2     39  Sadie Mitchell             6 11:24.4
       3     48  Hadley Ness                7 11:42.3
       4     80  Adayla Babler              6 12:47.0
       5     83  Kathryn Talarczyk          7 12:55.5
       6   ( 91) Macy Hoida                 7 14:49.5

      12.   271  Fennimore                                  (12:13.4  61:06.6 3:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Raiya Rosemeyer            6 11:14.5
       2     37  Min Griesel                6 11:20.5
       3     50  Maya Knapp                 6 11:48.4
       4     60  Lucia Bonilla              7 12:16.1
       5     90  Corinne Washa              7 14:27.1
       6   ( 94) Rachel Foreyt              6 15:55.2
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      13.   342  Cuba City                                  (13:02.3  65:11.4 5:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Chloe Sookochoff           6 10:20.4
       2     73  Maci Eversoll              7 12:31.2
       3     79  Macy Mockler               6 12:45.8
       4     89  Olivia Coffey              7 14:09.9
       5     92  Jaylyn Sawyer              6 15:24.1
       6   ( 95) Ashlyn Hermsen             6 16:24.1

      14.   360  Tri State Homeschool                       (12:40.4  63:21.6 1:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1     52  Rachel Wunderlin           5 12:03.6
       2     70  Liezl Lauper               4 12:29.5
       3     75  Annabelle Wunderlin        6 12:38.8
       4     77  Gracie Borgen              4 12:40.0
       5     86  Elena Borke                5 13:29.7
       6   ( 87) Alexa Sarauer              5 13:52.3
       7   ( 93) Kitara Sarauer             6 15:47.3



                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6153  Maddie Driscoll           8  Lancaster                     8:55.1  5:57 
      2      6434  Maci Reichmann            8  Southwestern Middle School    9:31.4  6:21 
      3    2 6202  Alivia Mosher             8  Monroe Middle School          9:52.2  6:35 
      4    3 6188  Kaylen Cassidy            8  Monroe Middle School          9:52.4  6:35 
      5    4 6212  Victoria Wolf             8  Monroe Middle School          9:52.7  6:36 
      6      5945  Emma Thompson             8  Albany                        9:56.2  6:38 
      7    5 6262  Emily Wittenwyler         8  Mount Horeb                  10:01.6  6:42 
      8    6 6095  Brooklyn Nipple           8  Evansville                   10:03.8  6:43 
      9    7 6402  Mollie Maes               8  River Valley                 10:11.7  6:48 
     10      6355  Natalie Thiele            8  Platteville Middle School    10:14.7  6:50 
     11      5982  Payten Sander             8  Boscobel                     10:24.4  6:57 
     12      6047  Raina Arndt               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:25.3  6:57 
     13      5992  Bethany Daugherty         8  Cuba City                    10:28.4  6:59 
     14      5950  Emma Asen                 8  Barneveld Middle School      10:28.9  7:00 
     15      6333  Klarity Alderson          8  Platteville Middle School    10:32.9  7:02 
     16    8 6152  Brooklyn Crubel           8  Lancaster                    10:41.9  7:08 
     17    9 6171  Aubrie Stader             8  Lancaster                    10:44.6  7:10 
     18   10 6173  Claire Vesperman          8  Lancaster                    10:53.0  7:16 
     19   11 6092  Summer Larson             8  Evansville                   10:58.8  7:20 
     20   12 6200  Isabella Miranda          8  Monroe Middle School         11:00.0  7:20 
     21   13 6207  Brynlee Scace             8  Monroe Middle School         11:08.5  7:26 
     22   14 6210  Althea Sweeney            8  Monroe Middle School         11:16.6  7:32 
     23   15 6096  Kaytlyn Nipple            8  Evansville                   11:21.0  7:34 
     24      6302  Mya Clark                 8  New Glarus/Monticello        11:29.4  7:40 
     25      6052  Emme Oellerich            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:30.3  7:41 
     26      6431  Avery Hahn                8  Southwestern Middle School   11:34.2  7:43 
     27   16 6088  Chloe Crans               8  Evansville                   11:34.8  7:44 
     28      6307  Taliyah Pitman-Shell      8  New Glarus/Monticello        11:36.4  7:45 
     29      6117  Linsey Conley             8  Fennimore                    11:39.3  7:47 
     30      5997  Isabella Rueter           8  Cuba City                    11:44.5  7:50 
     31   17 6157  Morgan Hill               8  Lancaster                    11:44.9  7:50 
     32      5961  Natalie Wilson            8  Barneveld Middle School      11:45.7  7:51 
     33   18 6240  Kira Buttner              8  Mount Horeb                  11:49.1  7:53 
     34      6021  Adeline Riechers          8  Darlington                   11:54.8  7:57 
     35   19 6397  Jayden Hines              8  River Valley                 11:56.1  7:58 
     36      6046  Mallory Allen             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:59.7  8:00 
     37   20 6098  Parker Stuart             8  Evansville                   12:06.2  8:05 
     38      6051  Josie Mallon              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     12:10.8  8:08 
     39      5979  Makayla Karnopp           8  Boscobel                     12:13.2  8:09 
     40      5995  Faith Justman             8  Cuba City                    12:23.3  8:16 
     41      6143  Braelyn Rothamer          8  Iowa-Grant                   12:47.7  8:32 
     42      6019  Lyla Olson                8  Darlington                   12:48.6  8:33 
     43      6124  Madyson Varela            8  Fennimore                    12:53.0  8:36 
     44      5991  Destiny Crawley           8  Cuba City                    12:56.9  8:38 
     45   21 6252  Isabel Peralta            8  Mount Horeb                  12:58.0  8:39 
     46   22 6247  Bostynn Marquis           8  Mount Horeb                  13:20.6  8:54 
     47   23 6404  Caitlin Springer          8  River Valley                 13:23.4  8:56 
     48      6010  Emily Banegas             8  Darlington                   13:25.0  8:57 
     49   24 6169  Ksenia Schwendinger       8  Lancaster                    14:14.4  9:30 
     50      6452  Lucy Runde                8  Tri State Homeschool         14:15.1  9:31 
     51   25 6391  Hailey Fromfeld           8  River Valley                 14:27.5  9:39 
     52      6308  Gigi Rodefeld             8  New Glarus/Monticello        14:29.8  9:40 
     53   26 6257  Lizzy Simonson            8  Mount Horeb                  14:48.9  9:53 
     54      6140  Cadence Kelley            8  Iowa-Grant                   14:57.0  9:58 
     55   27 6399  Blakely Holverson         8  River Valley                 15:37.8 10:26 
     56      6432  Sophia Husemann           8  Southwestern Middle School   15:44.5 10:30 
     57      6311  Gracelyn Willson          8  New Glarus/Monticello        15:54.0 10:36 
     58      6144  Scarlett Welsh            8  Iowa-Grant                   16:11.1 10:48 
     59      6137  Taylor Aide               8  Iowa-Grant                   16:25.2 10:57 
     60   28 6405  Suzanna Van Halgren       8  River Valley                 16:54.3 11:17 
     9/21/2023 10:36PM
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                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      6447  Jane Borke                8  Tri State Homeschool         19:19.2 12:53 
     62      6455  Julia Snyder              8  Tri State Homeschool         22:05.4 14:44 
     9/21/2023 10:36PM
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                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Girls' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Monroe Middle School                       (10:21.2  51:45.8 1:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Alivia Mosher              8  9:52.2
       2      3  Kaylen Cassidy             8  9:52.4
       3      4  Victoria Wolf              8  9:52.7
       4     12  Isabella Miranda           8 11:00.0
       5     13  Brynlee Scace              8 11:08.5
       6   ( 14) Althea Sweeney             8 11:16.6

       2.    45  Lancaster                                  (10:35.9  52:59.5 2:49.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            8  8:55.1
       2      8  Brooklyn Crubel            8 10:41.9
       3      9  Aubrie Stader              8 10:44.6
       4     10  Claire Vesperman           8 10:53.0
       5     17  Morgan Hill                8 11:44.9
       6   ( 24) Ksenia Schwendinger        8 14:14.4

       3.    68  Evansville                                 (11:13.0  56:04.6 2:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Brooklyn Nipple            8 10:03.8
       2     11  Summer Larson              8 10:58.8
       3     15  Kaytlyn Nipple             8 11:21.0
       4     16  Chloe Crans                8 11:34.8
       5     20  Parker Stuart              8 12:06.2

       4.    92  Mount Horeb                                (12:35.7  62:58.2 4:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Emily Wittenwyler          8 10:01.6
       2     18  Kira Buttner               8 11:49.1
       3     21  Isabel Peralta             8 12:58.0
       4     22  Bostynn Marquis            8 13:20.6
       5     26  Lizzy Simonson             8 14:48.9

       5.   101  River Valley                               (13:07.3  65:36.5 5:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Mollie Maes                8 10:11.7
       2     19  Jayden Hines               8 11:56.1
       3     23  Caitlin Springer           8 13:23.4
       4     25  Hailey Fromfeld            8 14:27.5
       5     27  Blakely Holverson          8 15:37.8
       6   ( 28) Suzanna Van Halgren        8 16:54.3


